Spielgemeinschaften D-Juniorinnen

federfiihrender
34001001 SVW 1906 Ahnatal

34007016 SV 1921 Buchenberg

34010119 FC Weimar/Lahn
34015072 TSV Jahn 1914 Offenbach

34016059 SSV Allna-Ohetal

34018136 SV 1919 Tann/Rhén

34023065 TSV Jahn 1909 Weillenhasel
34034042 TSV 1909 Langstadt
34040028 1.FFC Geisenheim
34041080 SV 1921 Oberselters

Dienstag, 14. Oktober 2025

Mannschaft
JSG Ahnatal (D-M3)

JSG Edersee

MSG Marburg/Weimar
JSG Hohenaartal/Siegbach

MSG Hinterlander Madchen

MSG Rhén

JSG Nentershausen/Weiltenhasel (FS
SG Langstadt/Babenhausen

MSG Geisenheim/Erbach

JSG Selters/Erbach (X)

Partnerverein SG

34001029

34007021
34007024
34007103
34007122

34010068

34013003
34013007
34013034
34013048
34013050
34015025
34015097

34016023
34016028

34018008
34018055
34018074
34018098
34018108
34018112
34018120
34018122
34018137
34018150
34018153

34023043
34034006
34040021

34041027
34041070

FR. TSV Heckershausen 1890

SV 1929 lttertal

Sportfreunde Ederbringhause
TSV Sachsenberg

TSV Schwarz-Weiss Voh| 186

Sportfr./Blau-Gelb Marburg

TSV 1927 Altenkirchen

SSV 1921 Bischoffen

VFB Erda

SSV Niederweidbach/Rof3bac
SV 1928 Hohensolms

Spvgg. 1926 Eisemroth

SG Tringenstein/Oberndorf

SV Kickers 1921 Erdhausen
Spvgg. Wacker Frohnhausen

SV Brand 1975

TSV 1919 Hilders

SV Lahrbach

Spvgg. Neuswarts

TSV 09 Poppenhausen
Sportgemeinschaft Reulbach
SG 1946 Seiferts

SG Simmershausen

SV Griin-Weil Thaiden

FV Germania Wendershausen
TSV Wistensachsen

SC Tannenberg Nentershause
SV Germania Babenhausen
SV 1913 Erbach

Sportverein 1930 Erbach
SV Niederselters 1924
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KZ Bemerkung



